
SenM Int -66kg

                              SFU - October 22-23, 2022                   Peak International   2024-10-27 15:40:50

C-64

1. Elijah LUDLOW, Nanaimo Judo
10 IPO

5. Ian KIM, Kizuna Judo Club (
0 

C-65

3. Max STEINBERG, Kelowna Judo
0 

7. Jeremy LOOK, Kensington Jud
10 HAN

C-66

2. Brian WATASE, Ishikawa Fami
10 IPO

6. Adam TAN, Peak Judo Club (b
0 

C-67

4. Thomas HO, Nakashima Dojo J
10 GSW

8. Logan WALKER, Lake Country 
0 

C-68

LUDLOW
10 IPO

LOOK
0 

C-69

WATASE
10 IPO

HO
0 

C-70

C-67

C-66

WALKER
10 IPO

TAN
0 

C-71

C-65

C-64

STEINBERG
10 WIP

KIM
0 

C-72

C-68

WALKER
0 

LOOK
10 WIP

C-73

C-69

STEINBERG
10 WIP

HO
0 

C-74

LUDLOW
10 IPO

WATASE
0 

LOOK

STEINBERG

LUDLOW

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Elijah LUDLOW, Nanaimo Jud

Brian WATASE, Ishikawa Fam

Jeremy LOOK, Kensington Ju

Max STEINBERG, Kelowna Jud


